
PBS Brakes SuperSport Endurance Cup

BRSCC Snetterton Spring Race Weekend

RACE 14 - CLASSIFICATION

Race Distance: 50 Laps / 148.44 miles

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY BEST ONLAPS GAP DIFFTIME MPHPIC ↑↓GRD

1 21 Pro A BMW 1M 5050 2:00:13.097 2:01.08574.081 01McCONOMY / HORSTEN

2 73 Pro B Porsche GT3 SuperCup 3550 1:21.6732:01:34.770 2:05.18173.251 1:21.673 35Matt SPARK

3 50 Pro B BMW M3 4850 1:41.2812:01:54.378 2:04.99773.062 19.608 36LEE / EVANS

4 67 Pro B BMW M3 4650 2:06.3092:02:19.406 2:05.93572.813 25.028 37Julian McBRIDE

5 34 Pro A BMW E90 M3 4049 1 Lap2:00:30.130 2:03.53372.432 1 Lap -23Dave GRIFFIN

6 82 Pro B Caterham 310R 1449 1 Lap2:01:28.402 2:08.81171.854 58.272 511Lee COLLINS

7 114 Pro B Seat Supercopa 4548 2 Laps2:01:39.733 2:07.33870.285 1 Lap 18HAYES / HAYES

8 1 Pro C VW Scirocco 748 2 Laps2:01:59.497 2:09.20770.091 19.764 715MEAD / HARTLAND

9 33 Pro A BMW 4747 3 Laps2:00:13.595 1:59.98269.633 1 Lap -72RITI / CLARKE

10 83 Pro C Mini Cooper 3047 3 Laps2:00:36.595 2:13.31469.412 23.000 919ELLIS-SMITH / ELLIS-SMITH

11 77 CM A Mx5 447 3 Laps2:01:22.853 2:10.05368.971 46.258 718SANFORD / NOON / REUTER

12 137 CM A Honda Civic Type R 4547 3 Laps2:02:03.805 2:12.40568.582 40.952 820EVANS / HART

13 104 Pro A bmw m3 4646 4 Laps2:00:48.936 2:06.86867.824 1 Lap -310EVANS / PARKES / HUDSON

14 69 CM B Mazda MX-5 MK3 2846 4 Laps2:01:02.218 2:14.49667.691 13.282 721GRANT / BOSTON

15 53 Pro C golf gti 445 5 Laps2:00:37.288 2:10.69166.453 1 Lap 116SHARPLESS / GARDINER / McCARTHY

16 81 Inv Mazda MX5 MK3 1145 5 Laps2:00:45.412 2:18.48466.381 8.124 824KATTOULAS / ZIEBA

17 91 CM B Mazda MX5 NC 845 5 Laps2:02:14.626 2:20.55865.572 1:29.214 1128Stuart HUMPHREY

18 99 CM C BMW Compact 4045 5 Laps2:02:56.032 2:20.98265.201 41.406 927DRINKWATER / READ

19 65 CM B Mazda MX5 3944 6 Laps2:00:48.454 2:18.89964.873 1 Lap 726WIGGINS / HYDE / HYDE

20 232 CM A Megane RS250 4343 7 Laps2:01:07.798 2:17.70163.233 1 Lap 525DENNIS / PRICE

21 8 CM C Mazda MX5 4043 7 Laps2:01:19.203 2:25.47463.132 11.405 930CRESSWELL / PAYNE / EYRE

22 123 CM B Clio RS200 938 12 Laps2:01:33.306 2:22.50355.684 5 Laps 1032MILLAR / BALBI

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 240 Pro A SAPRA / BRANSON BMW 2:02.833 237 13 Laps 71.091:32:42.350 1 Lap 4

DNF 7 Pro C John WYATT Mini F56 2:11.967 3030 20 Laps 61.061:27:30.445 7 Laps 17

DNF 14 CM B FINN / FINN Renault Clio cup 2:16.364 2627 23 Laps 57.531:23:35.633 3 Laps 22

DNF 13 Pro C BSCHER / WINSTANLEY Bmw M3 2:11.661 423 27 Laps 64.301:03:43.002 4 Laps 9

DNF 5 Pro C James ALFORD Audi TT 2:09.737 1422 28 Laps 51.181:16:34.081 1 Lap 13

DNF 55 CM C WHITE / MILLS / MOLLISON Mini 2:22.657 418 32 Laps 39.691:20:46.170 4 Laps 31

DNF 25 CM A Paul HINSON BMW Compact 2:09.725 1114 36 Laps 81.1930:42.901 4 Laps 12

DNF 181 CM B Johnathan WILSHAW MX5 mk3 2:24.764 813 37 Laps 72.0732:07.654 1 Lap 29

DNF 23 CM C ADAMS / DENNIS Clio RS197 2:37.097 57 43 Laps 65.7918:57.161 6 Laps 33

DNF 999 Pro B Ricky COOMBER Honda Civic 0 14

DNF 122 Pro C Matthias RADESTOCK Lotus Elise 0 23

FASTEST LAP

33 Pro A RITI / CLARKE BMW 47 1:59.982 89.08 mph 143.36 kph

50 Pro B LEE / EVANS BMW M3 48 2:04.997 85.50 mph 137.60 kph

1 Pro C MEAD / HARTLAND VW Scirocco 7 2:09.207 82.72 mph 133.12 kph

25 CM A Paul HINSON BMW Compact 11 2:09.725 82.39 mph 132.59 kph

69 CM B GRANT / BOSTON Mazda MX-5 MK3 28 2:14.496 79.46 mph 127.89 kph

81 Inv KATTOULAS / ZIEBA Mazda MX5 MK3 11 2:18.484 77.17 mph 124.20 kph

99 CM C DRINKWATER / READ BMW Compact 40 2:20.982 75.81 mph 122.00 kph

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 17:38 Sunday, 07 April 2024

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 07/04/2024  Start: 15:34  Finish: 17:34Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper: Lisa Sneader
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